IKA

designed for scientists

C 6010 Decomposition vessel, standard
/// Data Sheet

Decomposition vessel, standard

www.ika.com

[ )
) A n IKAworldwide  p®@  IKAworldwide // #lookattheblue u @IKAworldwide
Subject to technical changes



Technical Data

Useable volume max. [ml]
Pressure max. [bar]

Test pressure [bar]

Diameter [mm]

Working temperature max. [°C]
Oxygen pressure max. [bar]
Amount of engergy max. [J]
Material in contact with medium
Height [mm]

Weight [kg]

Permissible ambient temperature [°C]

www.ika.com

Subject to technical changes

IKA

designed for scientists

260
230
330
60

50

40
40000

stainless steel 1.4462

145
1.5
5-40

IKAworldwide

IKAworldwide /// #lookattheblue

@IKAworldwide



