

## designed for scientists



## C 6010 Decomposition vessel, standard

/// Data Sheet

Decomposition vessel, standard



## designed for scientists

## **Technical Data**

Useable volume max. [ml]	260	
Pressure max. [bar]	230	
Test pressure [bar]	330	
Diameter [mm]	60	
Working temperature max. [°C]	50	
Oxygen pressure max. [bar]	40	
Amount of engergy max. [J]	40000	
Material in contact with medium	stainless steel 1.4462	
Height [mm]	145	
Weight [kg]	1.5	
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]	5 - 40	

